Mobrey MSP 2 wire 24V loop powered
Ultrasonic level transmitters
IP2045
Mar 04
MSP Advanced ultrasonics
Tough glass filled nylon
housing and cover
IP66/IP67

External temperature probe option
Certification
Ordering information
MSP422
Level
0.3 to 8.0m / 1.0ft to 26ft
-20°C to +70°C / -4°F to +158°F
2 wire, 24V dc loop powered
4-20mA
None
None
None, integral only
Safe area use only
FM General electrical use
MSP422-B28: 2" BSPT mounting
MSP422-N28: 2" NPT mounting
MSP400RH
Level, distance, volume, flow
0.3 to 11.0m / 1ft to 36ft
-30°C to +70°C / -22°F to +158°F
2 wire, 24V dc, loop powered
4-20mA
HART
2 x SPST 1A @ 24V dc
Accepts MSP-RTP input (see accessories)
Safe area use only
FM General electrical use
MSP400RH-B28: 2" BSPT mounting
MSP400RH-N28: 2" NPT mounting
Technical specifications
Applications
• Inventory control
• Buffer tanks
• Open channel flow
The MSP900GH level transmitter is
intrinsically safe certified for use in
hazardous areas. Power must be supplied
through a suitable I.S. barrier. HART digital
communications are also provided.
With a PVDF wetside, the MSP900GH can
be used in most hazardous and corrosive
applications.
The MSP900GH may be used to measure
distance, level or calculate volume or flow
in an open channel according to several pre-
programmed laws:-
• Horizontal cylinder or sphere
• Rectangular flumes and weirs
• "V" notch weirs
• Parshall flumes
• Manning formula
Alternatively, a 10 point DIY curve is available
(use HART programmer for this mode).
MSP900GH Accessories
MSP-BRK mounting bracket
316 Stainless Steel angle bracket with
UPVC mounting boss to facilitate
transmitter installation.
MSP-BRK2: 	 2" BSPT fitting
MSP-BRK3: 2" NPT fitting
MSP-RTP remote temperature probe
The MSP-RTP probe is designed to
be used with the MSP400RH and
MSP900GH transmitters in applications
where fast ullage temperature changes
or unrepresentative transmitter
temperatures are a problem.